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Return of Locomotive Engine drivers to whom Certificates of Competency have been
granted from the 1st April, 1916, to the 31st March, 1917.

Return of Traction-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Competency have been
granted from the 1st April, 1916, to the 31st March, 1917.

Return of Electric-winding-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Competency have
been granted from the 1st April, 1916, to the 31st March, 1917.
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Aitkeh, William
Allen, Cyril Joseph

Anderson, Francis Arthur

1916.
Nov. 29
May 23

1917.
Mar. 22

191.6.
Nov. 29
May 23
Aug. 4
May 23
Nov. 29
May 23
Nov. 29

1917.
Mar. 22

1916.
Nov. 29

1917.
Jan. 30

1916.
Nov. 29

86
54

102

Hannen, Robert
Hayes, William . . . . *

Hewetson, John Othen

1916.
May 23
Aug. 25

1917.
Mar. 22

1916.
Aug. 4
May 23
Aug. 25

1917.
Mar. 22

66
74

96

Arthur, Alfred Vincent
Babidgo, Robert Henry
Bishell, Cecil Edward
Bishop, James
Bowman, James Andrew
Boyce, John Ellis
Boyle, Edward Henry

88
55
71
64
89
61
91

Kidd, Sydney James
Leggo, Alexander Thomas ..

Lemon, Leonard Carnac

Macartney, Richard
Milne, Peter Donald Yule . .

72
63
75

97
100

Brown, William Lawson

Burnott, Clement Martin

Cain, Allan.

99

85

95

Monson, John Noble
McKenna, Jeremiah
McLachlan, Clement Rothery
McLennan, Rupert Joseph . .

Price, Charles Frederick

1916..
Aug. 4
Nov. 29
May 23
Nov. 29

1917.
Jan. 30

1916.
Aug. 25
Nov. 29
Aug. 25
May 23
Nov. 29
May 23
Aug. 25

70
87
60
81

93

Carran, William James
Olunie, Eustace Welch
Crump, David
Oullimore, Frederick Robert Randall, jun.

Dewar, John Earson

Drummond, Sutherland

May 23

1917.
Mar. 22

1916.
Aug. 4

1917.
Mar. 22
Jan. 30

1916.
Nov. 29
Aug. 25

92
90
57
68

98

69

Read, Arthur Huia
Reddecliffe, William George ..

Rudduek, William
Ryder, Robert Ewing
Stevenson, Rupert Joseph

..

Sutton, Francis Leslie
Tacon, John
Tiffen, William Arthur Ernest
Traill, Thomas John
Watson, Arthur
Westaway, David
Williams, Alfred
Wroth, Charles Edward

76
83
77
62
80
65
78
79
67
56
58
59
84

May 23
Egerton, William Arthur
Fox, Alexander

101
94 »>

Gtaisford, Edward Claud
Hanford, William Sessions ..

82
73

Nov. 29

Name of Person. I Date of
Issue. No, Name of Person.

Hipkins, Sidney Hampton ..
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Issue. II

1916.
..

May 23 64Hill, William Victor
1916.

.. t May 23 62
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